
March 9, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Emily Sanchez esanchez@health.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Amber Cronn a.cronn@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Jade Sliger jade.sliger@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Stephen Samiotes s.samiotes@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Mandy Coscarart m.coscarart@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Aida Blankenship ablankenship@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dwss Sara Knight sxknight@dwss.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training ndep Kayla Alm kalm@ndep.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Gingi Robinson grobinson@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Christina Trovato ctrovato@dhcfp.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dir Marisa Santizo msantizo@dir.nv.gov

3/9/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Lorie Massaro lmassaro@dhcfp.nv.gov
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